附件3：
1

2022-2023年度气排球诞生38周年庆暨“超级杯”全国气排球联赛总决赛（内蒙古·乌兰察布）报名表
	代表队名称（加盖公章）
	
	参赛组别
	

	队伍联络人
	
	手机号码
	

	序号
	参赛
身份
	姓  名
	性
别
	身份证号码
	手机号码

	1
	领队
	
	
	
	

	2
	教练
	
	
	
	

	3
	运
动
员
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
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